
WO A I L AS IS LS AG IG LG HORSE OWNER CITY RIDER SCORE

1 L LS SMOOTH BITSY MERADA LORA LAVELLE ATHENS, OH LORA LAVELLE

2 I L CR TUFFS BOONOLENA CHAD & MICHELE JACKSON WOODWAY, TX CHAD JACKSON

3 A AS SUGAR SMAK BRIDGET TRENARY NASHVILLE, TN BRIDGET TRENARY

4 L WHEELY SMOOTH EZEQUIEL BUSTAMANTE VALLEY VIEW, TX EZEQUIEL BUSTAMANTE

5 I SOMETHNG IN RED BILL & CINDY MAUBACH FALCON, MO CINDY MAUBACH

6 A I ONE BLU FOX TRAVIS SULLIVAN EMPORIA, KS TRAVIS SULLIVAN

7 I ADVENTURE OF FAITH BRUCE & KATHY MORINE WEATHERFORD, TX ALYSSA TURNER

8 L HOTTER N HAL JOHN & KATHERINE COFFEY MARIETTA, OK JOHN W COFFEY

9 A AG SPENDING BENJAMINS MELANIE PENNER NAPLES, FL MELANIE PENNER

9.1 A AHHH HONEY HONEY WILLIAM & BILLY AYLESWORTHLIPAN, TX DUFF SINCLAIR

10 I IS IG SMILEN CAT CARL HANNA WICHITA, KS CARL HANNA

11 A A LIL BROWN SUGA AMBER ALLEN WEATHERFORD, TX AMBER ALLEN

12 L PLAYIN N FANCY TUFF REX JARVIS HULBERT, OK JENCEE JARVIS

13 I IM NOT BLU SHADOW B RANCH HARRISON, AR JOHN BERRY

14 A ROYALTY CAT RG AARON RUSSELL EL RENO, OK AARON RUSSELL

15 A JAMBOREE BONNIE HARMON OZARK, AR BONNIE HARMON

16 L IMA PLAYBOYS HYDRIVE AARON RUSSELL EL RENO, OK DAVID RUSSELL

17 I UNO CALIENTE CAT RADFORD QUARTER HORSE VALLEY VIEW, TX EMILEE RADFORD

18 A MOTHER KWACKER BLAKE HEID FORT WORTH, TX BLAKE HEID

19 A AG BLU SNORTY BOON JANN PARKER BILLINGS, MT JANN PARKER

20 L KAYENNE JASON WHITAKER SEVIERVILLE, TN JASON WHITAKER

21 L REYNDEER RON CLARK SKIATOOK, OK RON CLARK

22 I IG HUGHES CAPTAIN HOOK BRAD HAUERLAND COLUMBUS, TX BRAD HAUERLAND

23 A AS AG CATTYCRAT TOMMY K WILLIAMS ROSIE, AR TOMMY K WILLIAMS

23.1 I L HOLLY BOONIN EMILEE RADFORD VALLEY VIEW, TX EMILEE RADFORD

24 I SMART DELIGHT CD ANN RITCHIE LOGAN WICHITA, KS ANN RITCHIE LOGAN

25 L LS JESSE SUE KIMBERLY KULCZYCKI BURTNERPONCA CITY, OK LARRY BURTNER

26 I BIRDY RICKY LEWIS BATESVILLE, MS RICKY LEWIS

27 A JUST LIKE HER BRADLEY ROGERS MADILL, OK HUNTER WILLIAMS

28 A METALLIC RABBIT JIM HAWORTH SOUTHWEST CITY, MOJIM HAWORTH

29 I IS IG SWEET TOOTHE JUNE MCGEE GRANBURY, TX JUNE MCGEE

30 A AG JON WICK MABEN & JULIE THOMPSON CROSSVILLE, TN JORDAN THOMPSON

31 L LG RL STRAIGHT ACES REAGAN LANCASTER PLANO, TX KYLE LANCASTER

32 I TINSTAR MARTHA MEENEN ROGERS, AR MARTHA MEENEN

33 A I AS IS PIPER SINGS THE BLUZ DOUG PRITCHETT QUINLAN, TX DOUG PRITCHETT

34 A AG SHAMANATOR THAD & KRISTEN YORK SARATOGA, WY KRISTEN YORK

35 I CR DUAL HEARTED CAT ROBERT & ALISHA SOUTHWORTH***WEATHERFORD, TX CONNOR SOUTHWORTH

36 I SMOOTH BETTIN ANNIE JENNIFER RECTOR ROGERSVILLE, MO JENNIFER RECTOR

37 L LS LG CDS SMART DELIGHT CARL HANNA WICHITA, KS TODD HANNA

38 I ONE TIME WOODY THAD & KRISTEN YORK SARATOGA, WY KRISTEN YORK

39 A CAMO GERMAN E LUGO GAINESVILLE, TX GERMAN E LUGO

40 L TEARS FROM HEAVEN MARK PRYOR GAINSBORO, TN MARK PRYOR

41 I IG REYS SWEET RIDE GULLY ENTERPRISES INC LAWN, TX COLETA ROSSON

42 L LS RIDING IN STYLE MARY LATTIMORE SANTA FE, NM MARY LATTIMORE

43 I BOONS SUZY Q SARA SELBY GAINESVILLE, TX SARA SELBY

44 A AG HIDDEN SECRET DAVID TAUREL WHITESBORO, TX JACOB TAUREL

45 I L IG SPENDING BENJAMINS MELANIE PENNER NAPLES, FL MELANIE PENNER

46 A SUGAR N MY SHAYK GALE FORCE QUARTER HORSESCONWAY, SC ROBERT A GALE

47 I PUSH BUTTON ONE TIME CALVIN ALLEN WEATHERFORD, TX BRENDA ALLEN

48 L METAYA CHEYENNE GUELKER-OLIVE COLORADO CITY, TX CHEYENNE OLIVE

49 A I AG IG TIGER ONAGOLDLEASH LISA WHITE JOHNSON BENSON, NC LISA WHITE JOHNSON

50 A ADVENTURE OF FAITH BRUCE & KATHY MORINE WEATHERFORD, TX ALYSSA TURNER

51 L LS ONCE IN A WHILE LEE & VICKI HOOVER SHELBYVILLE, KY VICKI HOOVER

52 I QUEEN OF THE PARTY CARLEE FARRELL NEWCASTLE, OK CARLEE FARRELL

53 A ONE TIME WOODY THAD & KRISTEN YORK SARATOGA, WY KRISTEN YORK

54 L J LOW ANGIE HIGHLAND KELLER, TX ANGIE HIGHLAND

55 I ROYALTY CAT RG AARON RUSSELL EL RENO, OK AARON RUSSELL

56 A AS AG SIMON SEZ TOM & DEB HEROLD WEST POINT, IA TOM HEROLD
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WO 57/100 ON REVERSE SIDE



57 I IS IG CATTYCRAT TOMMY K WILLIAMS ROSIE, AR TOMMY K WILLIAMS

58 A AS PARADOX SMART STRIP JOHN LAVELLE ATHENS, OH JOHN LAVELLE

59 A ONCE IN LOVE TRACI & DANIEL SHEHADY POOLEVILLE, TX TRACI SHEHADY

60 A EARLY MORNIN SHAKES DUFF SINCLAIR LIPAN, TX DUFF SINCLAIR

61 I WHEELY SMOOTH EZEQUIEL BUSTAMANTE VALLEY VIEW, TX EZEQUIEL BUSTAMANTE

62 A  HOLLYS BOONIN EMILEE RADFORD VALLEY VIEW, TX EMILEE RADFORD

63 I IS C Y ROCKIN CHECKS TED & NANCY TURNER BUSHNELL, FL TED TURNER

64 A I L HOTTSHOT CORY CULVER WEATHERFORD, TX CORY CULVER 

65 I IS TIAJUANANIGHTS DAN CHURCHILL MOLINE, IL DAN CHURCHILL

66 A CR DUAL HEARTED CAT ROBERT & ALISHA SOUTHWORTHWEATHERFORD, TX CONNOR SOUTHWORTH

67 A AS AMETALLICMANDA BRIDGET TRENARY NASHVILLE, TN BRIDGET TRENARY

68 I IG BLU SNORTY BOON JANN PARKER BILLINGS, MT JANN PARKER

69 A JANE BLU BOON BLAKE HEID FORT WORTH, TX BLAKE HEID

70 I IS DUAL SMART ZAHIR SUSAN HANSELMAN PIEDMONT, OK SUSAN HANSELMAN

71 L LS WHAT WOOD YOU DO LORA LAVELLE ATHENS, OH LORA LAVELLE

72 A TINSTAR MARTHA MEENEN ROGERS, AR MARTHA MEENEN

73 L IM NOT BLU SHADOW B RANCH HARRISON, AR JOHN BERRY

74 L LG LBR CHIC REAGAN LANCASTER PLANO, TX KYLE LANCASTER

75 A I AS HEAVY METAL FAITH LAKESIDE RANCH EDMOND, OK MIKE TOWNSEND

76 I IG STYLISH GUY WHITCH BRAD VANCE LIPAN, TX BRAD VANCE

77 L SOMETHNG IN RED BILL & CINDY MAUBACH FALCON, MO CINDY MAUBACH

78 A I MOVIN TOO SUEN LAKESIDE RANCH EDMOND, OK MIKE TOWNSEND

79 I A LIL BROWN SUGA AMBER ALLEN WEATHERFORD, TX AMBER ALLEN

80 I METALLIC RABBIT JIM HAWORTH SOUTHWEST CITY, MOJIM HAWORTH

81 A DRIVEN MISS SALLIE GALE FORCE QUARTER HORSESCONWAY, SC ROBERT A GALE

82 I KAYENNE JASON WHITAKER SEVIERVILLE, TN JASON WHITAKER

83 A BOONS SUZY Q SARA SELBY GAINESVILLE, TX SARA SELBY

84 A AG HUGHES CAPTAIN HOOK BRAD HAUERLAND COLUMBUS, TX BRAD HAUERLAND

85 I IS IG CAT A RALLY BECKY CALABRIA KAUFMAN, TX BECKY CALABRIA

86 I IG JON WICK MABEN & JULIE THOMPSON CROSSVILLE, TN JORDAN THOMPSON

87 I IS JAMBOREE BONNIE HARMON OZARK, AR BONNIE HARMON

88 A SMOOTH BETTIN ANNIE JENNIFER RECTOR ROGERSVILLE, MO JENNIFER RECTOR

89 A AS AG TEXAS TUXXEDO TOM & DEB HEROLD WEST POINT, IA DEB HEROLD

90 L UNO CALIENTE CAT RADFORD QUARTER HORSE VALLEY VIEW, TX EMILEE RADFORD

91 A AS EXS N OHHS BARKER RANCH CUTTING HORSES LLCMADILL, OK GARY BARKER

92 A AG REYS SWEET RIDE GULLY ENTERPRISES INC LAWN, TX COLETA ROSSON

93 A WR THIS PLAYGUNSMART CORRIE M ROUSEY CARLSBAD, NM CORRIE M ROUSEY

94 I IG SHAMANATOR THAD & KRISTEN YORK SARATOGA, WY KRISTEN YORK

95 A AG PLAYIN N FANCY TUFF REX JARVIS HULBERT, OK JENCEE JARVIS

96 A I AS TEARS FROM HEAVEN MARK PRYOR GAINSBORO, TN MARK PRYOR

97 A BIRDY RICKY LEWIS BATESVILLE, MS RICKY LEWIS

98 A AS AG SWEET TOOTHE JUNE MCGEE GRANBURY, TX JUNE MCGEE

99 A I REYS CURIOSITY ANN RITCHIE LOGAN WICHITA, KS ANN RITCHIE LOGAN

100 A AG STYLISH GUY WHITCH BRAD VANCE LIPAN, TX BRAD VANCE
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